
From: David Dexter ddexter@fosdickandhilmer.com
Subject: FW: NCEES Participating Organizations Liaison Council

Date: July 26, 2016 at 1:42 PM
To: Billy Smith (bsmith@aspe.org) bsmith@aspe.org
Cc: ASPE Prez aspepres@aspe.org, Scott Steindler (smsteindler@gmail.com) smsteindler@gmail.com

Billy,
&
Kodi&Jean&is&the&current&President&of&NSPE.
&
Dave
&
From:&Sherrie&Saunders&[mailto:ssaunders@ncees.org]&
Sent:&Tuesday,&July&26,&2016&2:37&PM
To:&David&Dexter&<ddexter@fosdickandhilmer.com>
Cc:&plbgegr@aol.com
Subject:&RE:&NCEES&ParRcipaRng&OrganizaRons&Liaison&Council
&
Good&aWernoon,
&
The&representaRves&for&the&requested&socieRes&are&as&follows:
Acronym POLC Rep rep-email
ACEC Miller Love, P.E., R.L.S. mllove@collinsengr.com

ASCE
Monte L. Phillips, Ph.D., P.E.,
Dist.M.ASCE mlphillips@unitelc.com

ASHRAE Richard B. Hayter, Ph.D., P.E. dick@barbdick.com
ASME Robert Luna, Ph.D., P.E. lunar@asme.org
IEEE-
USA Aaron S. Collins, Ph.D., P.E. collins_as@mercer.edu

NSPE Kodi Jean Verhalen, P.E., Esq., F.NSPE kodi.jean.verhalen@gmail.com
SFPE Chris Jelenewicz, P.E. chris@sfpe.org

&
Kind&regards,
&
Sherrie Saunders, CAP-OM
Executive Assistant
 
NCEES
864-654-6824
ncees.org
&
&
From:&David&Dexter&[mailto:ddexter@fosdickandhilmer.com]&
Sent:&Tuesday,&July&26,&2016&8:07&AM
To:&Sherrie&Saunders&<ssaunders@ncees.org>
Cc:&plbgegr@aol.com
Subject:&NCEES&ParRcipaRng&OrganizaRons&Liaison&Council
&
Sherrie,
&
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&
Who&are&the&representaRves&on&the&Council&from;&ACEC,&ASCE,&ASHRAE,&ASME,&IEEE,&NSPE&and&SFPE?&I
would&like&to&get&their&contact&informaRon.
&
David Dexter, F.NSPE, F.ASPE
Registered Professional Engineer
Mechanical, Plumbing & Fire Protection

FOSDICK & HILMER
525 Vine Street
Suite 1100
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Phone: (513) 241-5640 ext 281
Direct: (513) 419-4281
Fax: (513) 241-3659
Cell: (937) 609-5969
Ebmail:&ddexter@ceng.com
http://bcert.me/sqwacirp
&

&
The information transmitted is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and
may contain confidential, proprietary, and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission,
dissemination or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by persons
or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this in error, please contact
the sender and delete the information from all computers.
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